NOI

MODERATI
RINASCIMENTO

SGARBI

Al

MURA E PIAZZA

RIVA - COSTA - CALCI

Sgraffigna - San

Pancrazio

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Totale

SGARBI VITTORIO

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

(3}

DELLEDONNE ALDA

PREDIERI MARCO

FARACI ANNA MONIA

RUSSO VINCENZO

NDOCAJ VALENTINA

SCOTTI VALSIRO

PEZZONI SARA

VANTINI VITTORE

-

ClO|N|N|O|A|PL]|WIN]|=

RANDAZZO ANGELA

TOTALI

O|OC|OC|Oo|Oo|Oo]|]Oo|]Oo]jOo|oc|o|on

oo |o|o|o]|=|0|]0]|O0O|O

PALAZZOLO SULL'OGLIO

DI

CITTA’



1 _\_!.; ..-': |i |

™ .

Vg

LISTE PROVINCIALI
ELEZIONI REGIONALI 2023

Sgraffigna - San

MURA E PIAZZA RIVA - COSTA - CALCI Pancrazio
112 3| 4]5]6]7]8]9] 10| 11 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | Totale
1 |CAPARINI DAVIDE CARLO 3|13 ]| 7 91212200 8 6 1 5 1 8 57
2|ZAMBELLISTEFANIA 4 | 3| 4 71118|3[1]3] 3 3 3 8 5 7 63
3 |MASSARDI FLORIANO 5| 8| 6 3111323/ 5|9 1 7 2 3 5 9 90
4 |CERUTI FRANCESCA 1112 2 1 2 2 1
5|GHIROLDI FRANCESCO PAOLO 0
6 |EPIS FEDERICA 111 1 2 23| 2|5| 4 1 4 1 9 36
7 |PASINETTI RENATO 1 1 2 (3|1 3 7 5 1 4 28
8 |MENGHINI MICHELA 1 1 2
9|QUETTI CRISTIAN 2 1 1 2 4 10
10|PE GABRIELLA 22| 2 31112|4(1|3]| 3 3 1 6 33
TOTALI 16 |17 22 | 25| 6 [21]|40[1020| 21 [ 24 | 19 | 24 | 15| 50 | 330

PALAZZOLO SULL'OGLIO

DI

CITTA'



/%‘ LISTE PROVINCIALI
ERLUSGON ELEZIONI REGIONALI 2023

PRENRITY Sgraffigna - San

MURA E PIAZZA RIVA - COSTA - CALCI Pancrazio

112 3| 4]|5]|16]7| 8| 9] 10]11]12] 13 | 14| 15 | Totale
1 |COLBRELLI SONNY 0 112 (0| 0 1 1 5
2|CARZERI CLAUDIA 8|4 4 |1 (3 (171 9 | 3| 4 |3 (1] 2 3 1 63
3 |BARUCCO GABRIELE 4 | 6| 6 818 |(3|4|7|2|12 |7 12 | 9 | 15 103
4 |TIRONISIMONA 14113|16 | 12| 8 | 8 |{12(12| 4 | 10 | 6 |[10| 8 8 | 22 163
5|FERRARO ROCCO 0
6 |BORDIGA ANNALISA 3| 1 4
7 |[MATTIOTTI FLAVIANO 1 1
8|GUARNERI CLAUDIA 1 1
9|MAUGERI MASSIMO 313 6|1 13
O |PELIZZARI SOFIA 1 1

TOTALI 29 | 27| 23 | 25 |17 [14(34|30|12| 27 (22]|12| 23 | 20 | 39 | 354

PALAZZOLO SULL'OGLIO

DI

CITTA’



LOMBARDIA IDEALE

FONTANA

PRESIDENTE

LISTE PROVINCIALI
ELEZIONI REGIONALI 2023

MURA E PIAZZA

RIVA - COSTA - CALCI

Sgraffigna -
San Pancrazio

1]12]| 3| 4 71819 10| 11 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | Totale

1 | ARRIGHINI GIULIO 0 0
2|CASTELLANI NICOLETTA 1 1
3 |MAIONE GIORGIO 3 1 1 6 7 19
4 |DE CARLO MADDALENA 0
5|MARCOLINI GIUSEPPE 0
6 |[EVANGELISTI PAOLA 1 3 6 | 10 21
7 |MOLINARI MARCO 0
8|LASCIALFARI IMMACOLATA 1 1
9|SALA ALESSANDRO 4 115| 3 3 23|12 | 5 | 2 9 2 5 6 | 21 119
O |UDESCHINI FEDERICA 1 1 2

TOTALI 4 119 3 | 3 23112 7 | 4 9 4 8 [ 18| 38 | 163

PALAZZOLO SULL'OGLIO

DI

CITTA'



LISTE PROVINCIALI
ELEZIONI REGIONALI 2023

Sgraffigna - San

MURA E PIAZZA RIVA - COSTA - CALCI Pancrazio

112] 3| 4 6|]7]8]9]10]| 11 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | Totale
1|MAZZALI BARBARA 2 (3 2 214 4 6 1 1 1 3 29
2 |BoNAZZI DI SANNICANDRO GIOMMARIA 1 0 1
3 |MAGLI LAURA 1 112 2 2 3 1 2 4 19
4|BONTEMPI GIORGIO 2 (1 3 1 1 2 2 0 12
5|RAZZI SILVIA 2 1 3 1 2 1 10
6 |BRAVO CARLO 1] 2 1 4 |5 1 2 2 4 23
7 [SONCINI EMMA 35| 4 3 3 7 3 3 3 1 0 35
8 |INSELVINI PAOLO 31| 4 4 21|91 3 6 6 2 9 | 15 68
9 |VIVALDINI MARIATERESA 1 7 1 1111 1 2 1 16
O |INVERNICI DIEGO 6 (8| 8 1 6 1 5 3 3 1 0 42

TOTALI 21 21| 26 | 13 13|13(32| 3 | 8 | 29 | 17 | 13 | 14 | 28 | 255

PALAZZOLO SULL'OGLIO

DI

CITTA’



LISTE PROVINCIALI
ELEZIONI REGIONALI 2023

Sgraffigna - San

MURA E PIAZZA RIVA - COSTA - CALCI Pancrazio

1]12| 3| 4 67| 8]9]10] 11 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | Totale
1 |POLLINI PAOLA 02| 1 0 0|0 |0 0 0 3
2|GHIDINI GUIDO 1 1
3 |RAMAZZINI NADIA 0
4|GRASSI GIORGIO 2 1 3
5|TRASCA CRISTINA MEDI 0
6 |CREMONINI LUCA 0
7 |GHITTI MARIAROSA 2 3 5
8 |PACCAGNELLA AMEDEO 0
9|LUPO SABINA 0
10|ALESSANDRINI RINO 0
TOTALI 04| 1 0 1,0/ 0(0] O 0 2 4 | 0 0 12

PALAZZOLO SULL'OGLIO

DI

CITTA’



P']

F’artltol Democratico LEds |

LOMBARDIA DEMOCRATICA E PROGRESSISTA sg raffigna -San
MAJORINO MURA E PIAZZA RIVA - COSTA - CALCI Pancrazio
1 2 3|1 4]5|6]7] 8] 9]10] 11 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | Totale
1 |DELBONO EMILIO 2 3 3 2 |11(5(1] 7 5 3 2 0 2 2 0 38
2|COMINELLI MIRIAM 3 1| 4 2 2 4 3 1 2 22
3 |ZANNI GABRIELE 103 (107|108 | 96 | 50 |69 | 53| 88 | 92 | 117|127 | 128 | 92 | 72 | 63 | 1365
4 |DOSSENA MARIAANNA | 3 1 1 5
5|PANZERA CARLO 0
6 |BONANNO GIUSTINA 1 2 3
7 |CORDA LUCIANO 1 1 2
8|T0SI0O RAKEB 33 (24|18 | 26| 9 (11|10 19 |18 | 19 | 24 | 35 | 13 | 17| 12 | 288
9|PELUCHETTI MATTIA 2 1 3
10|PARDELLI ULIANA 0
TOTALI 142137133124 | 60 | 85(65[118|117| 143 | 158 | 168 [ 107 | 92 | 77 | 1726

PALAZZOLO SULL'OGLIO

DI

CITTA'



M= Sgraffigna - San
ITALIANA MURA E PIAZZA RIVA - COSTA - CALCI Pancrazio
112] 3| 4 71819 10| 11 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | Totale
1 |ALBINI DONATELLA 110 1 0 o(0|3| 0 0 2 0 8
2|APOSTOLI MARCO 1 1 2
3 |FERRARI AGGRADI CARLA 0
4|ALMANSI GIUSEPPE 0
5|PONTURO CONCETTA 0
6 |[MEAZZINI MARCO 1
7 |ROSSINI CHIARA 1 2
8 |MOFFA PASQUALE 0
9|TELO' VALERIA 1 1
10|PESENTI ALESSIO 0
TOTALI 2, 0[( 2 ]0 0/ 0[4] 0 0 2 0 | 0 1 14

PALAZZOLO SULL'OGLIO

DI

CITTA’



="

MAJORINO
RESIDENTE

PATTO CIVICO

LISTE PROVINCIALI

ELEZIONI REGIONALI 2023

MURA E PIAZZA

RIVA - COSTA - CALCI

Sgraffigna - San
Pancrazio

1

2

3

4

7

8

9

10

11

13

14

15

Totale

FRASSONI MONICA

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

-_—

USUELLI MICHELE ANDREA

1

BONVICINI BARBARA

BRUNELLI ETTORE

COTI ZELATI MONICA

GOZZOLI DIEGO

MIRAGLIO CINZIA

ORSO MAURO

TORTOLANI ANNALORI

-

ClO|R|IN|O|N|D]|WN]|=

RAMERA GIUSEPPE

TOTALI

HIOC|IO|IN|OC|OC|OC|OC|OC]| -~

PALAZZOLO SULL'OGLIO

DI

CITTA'



UNIONE

POPOLARE

LISTE PROVINCIALI

ELEZIONI REGIONALI 2023

MURA E PIAZZA

RIVA - COSTA - CALCI

Sgraffigna - San

Pancrazio

1

2

3

4

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Totale

BELLUATI FAUSTA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

w

BERTOCCHI VITTORIO

CONFRONTINI ANNA

DUGHI GIUSEPPE

DI GIORGIO ANNALISA

FOLLI MARIO

FELICINA MIRELLA

MININI IVANO

TORLI CRISTINA

-

ClO|R|IN|O|N|D]|WN]|=

RONCHI FILIPPO

OIN|OC|Oo]|=|O|DN]JO]IDN

TOTALI

-
o

PALAZZOLO SULL'OGLIO

DI

CITTA'



~/
ITaLiaviva
i

LISTE PROVINCIALI
ELEZIONI REGIONALI 2023

Sgraffigna - San

MURA E PIAZZA RIVA - COSTA - CALCI Pancrazio

112] 3| 4 7181910 11 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | Totale
1 |GALPERTI GUIDO 110]| 2 2 2 7
2|LANZONI VERONICA 1 11 1 1 5
3 |VIZZARDI MASSIMO 3 1 113 |1 1 4 1 7 1 1 30
4|BREGOLI FULVIA 1 1 1 3
5|CERUTTI PAOLO 1 1 2
6 |PAPA LUISA 3 3
7 |GARATTI MIRKO 1 1 1 5
8|SATTA MARTA 1 4 2 7
9|PESENTI MASSIMO 1 1 1 1 4
10|TERLENGHI ANNAROSA 1 3 2 1 1
TOTALI 1/0]| 8 | 5 41 4|12 4 |10 1 17 | 5 3 77

PALAZZOLO SULL'OGLIO

DI

CITTA'



LETIZIA

PRESIDENTE

MORATTI

LISTE PROVINCIALI
ELEZIONI REGIONALI 2023

Sgraffigna - San

" MURA E PIAZZA RIVA - COSTA - CALCI Pancrazio
112] 3| 4 6|17]8]9]10]| 11 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | Totale

1 |PARALUPPI MIRINA 110 0 1 2
2|FRANZONI FRANCO 2
3|RIZZI MONICA 2 3
4 |FRENI VINCENZO 1 1 2 4
5 |BUGATTI MONICA 0
6 |CASELLA GIUSEPPE 1 1
7 |DELLA CORTE NADIA 0
8|SINGH AKASHDEEP 5 2 2 1 1 14
9|ZILIANI MARINA 0
10|ZERBIO MICHELE 1 1 2
TOTALI 2|0| 3| 6 2(1] 2] 1 1 0 0 3 1 0 28

PALAZZOLO SULL'OGLIO

DI

CITTA'



